IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM A-502
MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE

(As of April 21, 2017)

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

MONDAY APRIL 24, 2017

17-cv-00271-CMA-MJW

17-cv-00158-MSK-MJW

17-cv-00441-WJIM-MJIW

17-cv-00428-MJW

17-cv-00275-RM-MJW

TUESDAY

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Feeley v. Crested Butte Mountain
Resort

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
The Prudential Insurance Company of
America v. Hillard et al

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Mark v. Aetna Life Insurance Company

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Frederick et al v. Texas Roadhouse
Holdings, LLC

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Krueger v. Myers

APRIL 25, 2017

17-cv-00469-WJIM-MJIW

17-cv-00402-CMA-MJW

17-cv-00279-PAB-MJW

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Thomas v. Continental Casualty
Company

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Vasquez v. Dave & Buster's, Inc.

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Olagues v. Tarr et al

WEDNESDAY APRIL 26, 2017

NO SETTINGS - MAGISTRATE JUDGE AVAILABLE




IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM A-502
MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE

(As of April 21, 2017)

THURSDAY APRIL 27, 2017

9:30 a.m. 17-cv-00403-MSK-MJW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Frederick v. Ajfrasca, IV, Inc.

10:30 a.m.  17-cv-00490-MSK-MJW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Infovisa, Inc. v. Horizon Trust Company

11:00 a.m. 17-cv-00480-MJW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Tellez v. Allstate Fire and Casualty
Insurance Company

FRIDAY APRIL 28, 2017

NO DOCKET - MAGISTRATE JUDGE UNAVAILABLE



