IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM A-502

MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE

(As of April 21, 2017)

MONDAY APRIL 24, 2017

9:00 a.m.	17-cv-00271-CMA-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Feeley v. Crested Butte Mountain Resort
9:30 a.m.	17-cv-00158-MSK-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE The Prudential Insurance Company of America v. Hillard et al
10:00 a.m.	17-cv-00441-WJM-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Mark v. Aetna Life Insurance Company
10:30 a.m.	17-cv-00428-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Frederick et al v. Texas Roadhouse Holdings, LLC
11:00 a.m.	17-cv-00275-RM-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Krueger v. Myers
TUESDAY APRIL 25, 2017		
9:00 a.m.	17-cv-00469-WJM-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Thomas v. Continental Casualty Company
9:30 a.m.	17-cv-00402-CMA-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Vasquez v. Dave & Buster's, Inc.
10:30 a.m.	17-cv-00279-PAB-MJW	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Olagues v. Tarr et al

WEDNESDAY APRIL 26, 2017

NO SETTINGS - MAGISTRATE JUDGE AVAILABLE

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM A-502

MAGISTRATE JUDGE MICHAEL J. WATANABE

(As of April 21, 2017)

THURSDAY APRIL 27, 2017

9:30 a.m. 17-cv-00403-MSK-MJW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE

Frederick v. Ajfrasca, IV, Inc.

10:30 a.m. 17-cv-00490-MSK-MJW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE

Infovisa, Inc. v. Horizon Trust Company

11:00 a.m. 17-cv-00480-MJW SCHEDULING CONFERENCE

Tellez v. Allstate Fire and Casualty

Insurance Company

FRIDAY APRIL 28, 2017

NO DOCKET - MAGISTRATE JUDGE UNAVAILABLE